

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.15

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 42/2010

VIJAY NATHALAL GOHIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-08-2019 This appeal was called on for Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, adjourned by one week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

(Already listed as Item no. 110 on 27.08.2019)